

American Skin Association

Donation Information

Full Name:	
Mailing address:	(As you wish to be listed)
City:	
State:	
Zip code:	
Telephone (home):	
Telephone (business):	
E-Mail:	
I would like to make a ta I am making this gift:	ax-deductible gift of \$ in honor of in memory of
Name:	
Occasion:	
Please send an acknowle	edgement to:
Name:	
Address:	
City:	
State:	
Zip Code:	
Enclosed is my company's matching gift form.	
Signature:	
Date:	
How did you hear about American Skin Association?	
Comments you would like to share with us?	
-	

Please make checks payable to: American Skin Association, 6 East 43rd Street, 22nd Floor, New York, New York 10017.

Thank you for your generosity. All contributions are tax deductible to the full extent of the law. American Skin Association, Inc. is recognized as tax exempt under section 501(C)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code, Tax ID # 13-3401320.